

Committee on Finance

www.greenvillecounty.org

COMMITTEE ON FINANCE

	r	
, Deputy County Administrato ces Community Project Applications A. Berea Public Service – Bere	r	
ces Community Project Applications A. Berea Public Service – Bere		
Community Project Applications A. Berea Public Service – Bere		
A. Berea Public Service - Bere		
	a Fire n – Conestee Park	
Motion Requested Today: Approval of applications		
Staff Recommendation: Approval		
B. Funds will assist with the des C. Funds will be used to continu	ign of the entrance of the e providing the necessar	historic Berea School
A. \$5,000, B. \$5,000 and C.\$20	,000/Community Project	Account
Councilor Meadows and Chairman Taylor		
John Hansley, Deputy County A	dministrator	
5/08/2020 (JFI		Council District
	 A. Berea Public Service – Berea B. Greenville County Recreation C. Berea Gateway Signage Pro Approval of applications Approval A. Funds will be used to purchas B. Funds will be used to purchas C. Funds will be used to continu Baseball facility and the locks A. \$5,000, B. \$5,000 and C.\$20 Councilor Meadows and Chairm John Hansley, Deputy County A 	 A. Berea Public Service – Berea Fire B. Greenville County Recreation – Conestee Park C. Berea Gateway Signage Project Approval of applications Approval A. Funds will be used to purchase battery powered rescu B. Funds will assist with the design of the entrance of the C. Funds will be used to continue providing the necessar Baseball facility and the locker rooms A. \$5,000, B. \$5,000 and C.\$20,000/Community Project

County Square • 301 University Ridge • Suite 2400 • Greenville, SC 29601-3681 • Fax (864) 467-7151